District of Columbia Salary Schedule: Public Service Commission - Attorneys (Union)

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:
Union/Non-union:
Pay Plan Schedule:

Peoplesoft Schedule:
Schedule ID

% Increase:
Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

Grade

2013
October 7, 2012 Series:
Union

LS (Legal Service)

LA0O003
P31, P32

3.0%
R19-464

June 26, 2012

1 2 3
$52,187 $53,926 $55,664
$57,475 $59,389 $61,303
$63,138 $65,244 $67,350
$75,672 $78,196 $80,720
$89,991 $92,991 $95,991
$106,346 $109,890  $113,435
$125,086 $129,257  $133,427

905

Affected CBU/Service Code(s):

4
$57,403
$63,217
$69,456
$83,244
$98,992

$116,979

$137,598

Service Code Definition: Attorneys

Step
5 6
$59,142 $60,881
$65,131 $67,045
$71,562 $73,668
$85,767 $88,291
$101,992 $104,992
$120,524 $124,068
$141,768 $145,938

QOB A31 QQB A32

7
$62,620
$68,959
$75,774
$90,815

$107,992
$127,612
$150,109

8
$64,358
$70,872
$77,880
$93,339

$110,992
$131,157
$154,279

9
$66,097
$72,786
$79,985
$95,863

$113,993
$134,701
$158,450

10
$67,836
$74,700
$82,091
$98,387

$116,993
$138,245
$162,620

L
I
L

Between
Steps
$1,739
$1,914
$2,106
$2,524
$3,000
$3,544
$4,170



