## District of Columbia Salary Schedule: Public Service Commission - Attorneys (Union)



Fiscal Year: 2013 Service Code Definition: Attorneys

Effective Date: October 7, 2012 Series: 905

Union/Non-union: Union Affected CBU/Service Code(s): QQB A31 QQB A32

Pay Plan Schedule: LS (Legal Service)

Peoplesoft Schedule: LA0003 Schedule ID P31, P32

*% Increase:* 3.0%

Resolution Number: R19-464

Date of Resolution: June 26, 2012

		Step										Between
Gra	de	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Steps
	09	\$52,187	\$53,926	\$55,664	\$57,403	\$59,142	\$60,881	\$62,620	\$64,358	\$66,097	\$67,836	\$1,739
	10	\$57,475	\$59,389	\$61,303	\$63,217	\$65,131	\$67,045	\$68,959	\$70,872	\$72,786	\$74,700	\$1,914
	11	\$63,138	\$65,244	\$67,350	\$69,456	\$71,562	\$73,668	\$75,774	\$77,880	\$79,985	\$82,091	\$2,106
	12	\$75,672	\$78,196	\$80,720	\$83,244	\$85,767	\$88,291	\$90,815	\$93,339	\$95,863	\$98,387	\$2,524
	13	\$89,991	\$92,991	\$95,991	\$98,992	\$101,992	\$104,992	\$107,992	\$110,992	\$113,993	\$116,993	\$3,000
	14	\$106,346	\$109,890	\$113,435	\$116,979	\$120,524	\$124,068	\$127,612	\$131,157	\$134,701	\$138,245	\$3,544
	15	\$125,086	\$129,257	\$133,427	\$137,598	\$141,768	\$145,938	\$150,109	\$154,279	\$158,450	\$162,620	\$4,170